Penn Schematic
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Penn Reel Parts list for:

KEY
NO

234
24
2%

26

280
33

34
25

=
I

A
204
400

41
414

FART
NO.
1M-25
225
AM-Z5
425
5P.25
B-25
13P-25
14-40
15M-25
1840
040
21R-25
21B-40
23-6CH
23114
24320
26M-20
26H-25
28325
29LN-25
3223
32113
3AR-200
34-4%
34045
3525
36-25
37-40
3840
a1
Gt
400-25
4140
41-25

DESCRIFTION
RIGHT SIDE PLATE

QUADRANT FING

DOG ERIDGE (2 REQ

GEAR STLD WASHER

WIAIN GEAR

DR4EWASHER

PINION GEAR

DOG SPRIMG (2 REC)

DOG (2 REQ)

CLUTCHEISC SPRING i4 REQ |
THRUST WASHER

CAMLEVER

CAMLEVER INSERT

GEAR MOLWTING SCREW
HAMDLE SCREW

HAMDLE

BALL BEARIMG FIFLATE DENVE
BALL BEARING FIL § SPOCL
L5 RN

SPOOL

LCAVER PLATE SCREWY (2 REQ
ROD CLAMP

RIMGED ROD CLAMP (OPTIONAL)
CLAMP SCREW [CNLY)

ROD CLAMP SCREW WINUTS
CLICK TOURGE

CLICK BUTTCM

POST {2 REQ)

R.5. POST SCREW (2 REQ)
RS SCREW (TOR)

L5 POST SCREW [2 REG)
FRICTION YWASHER

PRE-EET HMOE SFRIMNG
BEAFMNG SPRING

Model: 25GLS

KEY
MO
50
55
il
i3
63

F3A
57
6%

BOA

FOE
7L
a1
g2
54
0%

110)

1104

1108

117

134

1411

144

149

1484
155
TE1

1814
162

1624
183

FART
MO,
a0-25
55-116
&0-25
62-25
F3-5005
B3-500%
B7-25
G98-20
698-50
BAB-&00
TIL-2%
81-25
B53-25
83-23
98-25
11050
110-30
11060
117-25
134-25
1344-25
141-25
14425
14945
149-200
15625
161-25
161-40
162-50
162-50
183-25

WOT SHWN

1k

DESCRIFTION

ZEAR STUD COVER

SPOCL BEARIMNG (2 REQ)
LEYER BAZKING WASHER
CLICK SPRMG

BRIDGE MOUNTIMNG SICREW [2 REQ.)
CLICK SPRMNG SICREW
RATCHET RETAIMIMG Rikk:
STRIKE EUTTON RETAIMIMNG RIMNG
FREE SPOOL BUTTON RETAIMIMNG RING
CLICK TOMGUE RETAMIMG RING
SP0CL SPINDLE ASSEMELY
ZLICH RATCHET

HANDLE SHIM

PRE-SET COLLAR

rAlIN GEAR RATCHET

R5 QUADRANT SCREW

L3 STAMND SCREW

HANDLE LOCHK SCREW

DRIVE PALTE RSSEMBLY
GEAR STUD

GEAR STUDWASHER

Z A FOLLCAWWER

PRE-SET KNOB

ROl CLAKP RUT (2 RES)

HEX MUT (2 REQL)

DRAG COVER

FREE SPOOL EUTTON

STRIKE BUTTOMN

FREE SPOOL EUTTON SPRIMNG
STRIKE BUTTON SPRING
FRAME



